
GRUP 1. SPORCU 2. SPORCU SAATMASA NO TARİH

A1 SEMİR DALYAN ALİ AYAR 11:30 1 9.05.2017

B1 HAYRİ AKGÜN UĞUR OKTORVACI 11:30 2 9.05.2017

C1 İBRAHİM SAMİ ÖZTAVLI FERHAT ÖZBAŞ 11:30 3 9.05.2017

D1 ÖZKAN KOCABIYIK ADEM ÖZÇELİK 11:30 5 9.05.2017

E1 SÜLEYMAN TOKAT MEHMET YAVAŞ (İSTANBUL)11:30 6 9.05.2017

F1 MURAT GÜNEŞ (ANTALYA) KENAN KÜLÇELER 11:30 7 9.05.2017

G1 MESUT POLAT SAVAŞ YILMAZ 11:30 8 9.05.2017

H1 MEHMET GÖREN İBRAHİM ÇETİN 11:30 9 9.05.2017

I1 HASAN ÖZSOY MURAT ERKUL 11:30 10 9.05.2017

J1 OSMAN REMZİ YURT KAZIM İLKER CANBUL 11:30 11 9.05.2017

K1 SERDAL SEMEN ŞEMSETTİN AZİMLİ 11:30 12 9.05.2017

L1 KUBİLAY ŞAHİN ZEKİ ÇAKAL 11:30 13 9.05.2017

M1 CEM ÖZKAYA ERCAN ATMAN 11:30 14 9.05.2017

N1 METİN GÜNBATTI ÜMİT ULUYÜZ 11:30 15 9.05.2017

P1 AHMET KARA MUSTAFA ÖZBAY (KOCAELİ)11:30 16 9.05.2017

O1 MUSTAFA ÖLMEZ HAMİT AKKAYA 13:00 1 9.05.2017

Q1 EMRE DURSUN FERHAT KÜRŞAD SEÇİLMİŞ13:00 2 9.05.2017

R1 ERHAN OKUR YETKİN ÇELİKEL 13:00 3 9.05.2017

S1 YUSUF BAKIRCI FERDİ TEZCAN 13:00 5 9.05.2017

T1 ALAATTİN AYDOĞDU ALİ SAVTEKİN 13:00 6 9.05.2017

U1 CAN URAL ÜMİT TÜRKMEN 13:00 7 9.05.2017

V1 AHMET KÖSEOĞLU KORAY KIRMAN 13:00 8 9.05.2017

W1 MEHMET BOLSU VAROL ŞEKER 13:00 9 9.05.2017

X1 TARIK YAVUZ MUSTAFA YILDIZ (MANİSA)13:00 10 9.05.2017

Y1 ARSLAN EROĞLU MUTLU ZAFRAK 13:00 11 9.05.2017

Z1 MUHAMMET ÇAVUŞOĞLU EMİN ÇALIŞKAN 13:00 12 9.05.2017

A2 BARIŞ TAŞDEMİR VEDAT YILMAZ 13:00 13 9.05.2017

B2 MUSA COŞKUN EROL AKAR 13:00 14 9.05.2017

C2 AYBERK CANSEVER MUSTAFA EMEK 13:00 15 9.05.2017

D2 AKİF GÜVENMEZ ERKAN YILDIRIM (SAKARYA)13:00 16 9.05.2017

A1 AYHAN SEMİZ 1. MAÇ MAĞLUBU 14:30 1 9.05.2017

B1 AHMET ALP 1. MAÇ MAĞLUBU 14:30 2 9.05.2017

C1 MÜBİN İSLİ 1. MAÇ MAĞLUBU 14:30 3 9.05.2017

D1 AHMET UĞUR BAYATLI 1. MAÇ MAĞLUBU 14:30 5 9.05.2017

E1 ERKAN ARIK 1. MAÇ MAĞLUBU 14:30 6 9.05.2017

4. TUR MAÇ PROGRAMI



F1 SABIR ÇELİK 1. MAÇ MAĞLUBU 14:30 7 9.05.2017

G1 BURHAN GENÇ 1. MAÇ MAĞLUBU 14:30 8 9.05.2017

H1 ADEM KULAK 1. MAÇ MAĞLUBU 14:30 9 9.05.2017

I1 MÜLAZİM GÜNER 1. MAÇ MAĞLUBU 14:30 10 9.05.2017

J1 HAYRİ KILIÇ 1. MAÇ MAĞLUBU 14:30 11 9.05.2017

K1 ÖZKAN ÖZFİDAN 1. MAÇ MAĞLUBU 14:30 12 9.05.2017

L1 BÜNYAMİN TAŞDOĞAN 1. MAÇ MAĞLUBU 14:30 13 9.05.2017

M1 FURKAN ŞENEL 1. MAÇ MAĞLUBU 14:30 14 9.05.2017

N1 HARUN GÖLELİ 1. MAÇ MAĞLUBU 14:30 15 9.05.2017

P1 EROL KARAHANÇER 1. MAÇ MAĞLUBU 14:30 16 9.05.2017

O1 SELİM ÖZDEN 1. MAÇ MAĞLUBU 16:00 1 9.05.2017

Q1 UFUK KAPUSIZ 1. MAÇ MAĞLUBU 16:00 2 9.05.2017

R1 SELAHİTTİN KURBETLİ 1. MAÇ MAĞLUBU 16:00 3 9.05.2017

S1 METİN ÖZTÜRK 1. MAÇ MAĞLUBU 16:00 5 9.05.2017

T1 FATİH BAHADIR BEYAZBULUT 1. MAÇ MAĞLUBU 16:00 6 9.05.2017

U1 HACI ÇALGAN 1. MAÇ MAĞLUBU 16:00 7 9.05.2017

V1 FATİH UÇAR 1. MAÇ MAĞLUBU 16:00 8 9.05.2017

W1 SALİH DUYDU 1. MAÇ MAĞLUBU 16:00 9 9.05.2017

X1 BAHRİ GÖKHAN GÜLER 1. MAÇ MAĞLUBU 16:00 10 9.05.2017

Y1 MEHMET BAHÇECİ 1. MAÇ MAĞLUBU 16:00 11 9.05.2017

Z1 TUNCAY ARSLAN 1. MAÇ MAĞLUBU 16:00 12 9.05.2017

A2 NECDET YALÇIN 1. MAÇ MAĞLUBU 16:00 13 9.05.2017

B2 YALÇIN ÇALIŞKAN 1. MAÇ MAĞLUBU 16:00 14 9.05.2017

C2 ERHAN AYDOĞAN 1. MAÇ MAĞLUBU 16:00 15 9.05.2017

D2 AZİZ KILIÇASLAN 1. MAÇ MAĞLUBU 16:00 16 9.05.2017

A1 AYHAN SEMİZ 1. MAÇ GALİBİ 17:30 1 9.05.2017

B1 AHMET ALP 1. MAÇ GALİBİ 17:30 2 9.05.2017

C1 MÜBİN İSLİ 1. MAÇ GALİBİ 17:30 3 9.05.2017

D1 AHMET UĞUR BAYATLI 1. MAÇ GALİBİ 17:30 5 9.05.2017

E1 ERKAN ARIK 1. MAÇ GALİBİ 17:30 6 9.05.2017

F1 SABIR ÇELİK 1. MAÇ GALİBİ 17:30 7 9.05.2017

G1 BURHAN GENÇ 1. MAÇ GALİBİ 17:30 8 9.05.2017

H1 ADEM KULAK 1. MAÇ GALİBİ 17:30 9 9.05.2017

I1 MÜLAZİM GÜNER 1. MAÇ GALİBİ 17:30 10 9.05.2017

J1 HAYRİ KILIÇ 1. MAÇ GALİBİ 17:30 11 9.05.2017

K1 ÖZKAN ÖZFİDAN 1. MAÇ GALİBİ 17:30 12 9.05.2017

L1 BÜNYAMİN TAŞDOĞAN 1. MAÇ GALİBİ 17:30 13 9.05.2017



M1 FURKAN ŞENEL 1. MAÇ GALİBİ 17:30 14 9.05.2017

N1 HARUN GÖLELİ 1. MAÇ GALİBİ 17:30 15 9.05.2017

P1 EROL KARAHANÇER 1. MAÇ GALİBİ 17:30 16 9.05.2017

O1 SELİM ÖZDEN 1. MAÇ GALİBİ 20:30 1 9.05.2017

Q1 UFUK KAPUSIZ 1. MAÇ GALİBİ 20:30 2 9.05.2017

R1 SELAHİTTİN KURBETLİ 1. MAÇ GALİBİ 20:30 3 9.05.2017

S1 METİN ÖZTÜRK 1. MAÇ GALİBİ 20:30 4 9.05.2017

T1 FATİH BAHADIR BEYAZBULUT 1. MAÇ GALİBİ 20:30 5 9.05.2017

U1 HACI ÇALGAN 1. MAÇ GALİBİ 20:30 6 9.05.2017

V1 FATİH UÇAR 1. MAÇ GALİBİ 20:30 7 9.05.2017

W1 SALİH DUYDU 1. MAÇ GALİBİ 20:30 8 9.05.2017

X1 BAHRİ GÖKHAN GÜLER 1. MAÇ GALİBİ 20:30 9 9.05.2017

Y1 MEHMET BAHÇECİ 1. MAÇ GALİBİ 20:30 10 9.05.2017

Z1 TUNCAY ARSLAN 1. MAÇ GALİBİ 20:30 11 9.05.2017

A2 NECDET YALÇIN 1. MAÇ GALİBİ 20:30 12 9.05.2017

B2 YALÇIN ÇALIŞKAN 1. MAÇ GALİBİ 20:30 13 9.05.2017

C2 ERHAN AYDOĞAN 1. MAÇ GALİBİ 20:30 14 9.05.2017

D2 AZİZ KILIÇASLAN 1. MAÇ GALİBİ 20:30 15 9.05.2017



P1 AHMET KARAMUSTAFA ÖZBAY (KOCAELİ)0,54167

O1MUSTAFA ÖLMEZHAMİT AKKAYA0,47917


